PesynbTaTbl 3annbiBOB BOJIbHbIA CTUNb 200 M OeBYLUKU

AsTop: Administrator
07.05.2011 06:47 -

/l 200 M. B/C, XIHKW
NeNe Mpi3Buwwe iM"a cnopTCcMeHEk HapooX.
1 ["naBHiK IpuHa 1996

Tp.Bo3Hiok B.IM., Ynitbko O.K.
2 Mapuyk OkcaHa 1994

Pospsan

MC

MC
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Tp.-MaHrep /1.
3 KopHieHko OkcaHa 1996

Tp.30notapescbka B.IM.,3eBiH [O., ducenko /1.

4 Benoycosa Lapis 1996
5 Jomopaubkas €srenia 1995
6 Cepepna BepoHika 1997
7 3ybuescbka OneHa 1998

KMC

KMC

MC

KMC

KMC

2/8



PesynbTaTbl 3annbiBOB BOJIbHbIN CTUb 200 M AEeBYLUKU

AsTop: Administrator
07.05.2011 06:47 -

8 NaweHko Onekcangpa 1997
9 OnaHko AHacTtacist 1997
10 "epacnmeHko AHacTacia 1994
11 Skyba ApuHa 1998
12 JopoweHko AnboHa 1997

KMC

KMC
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13 KanawHuk AnecptuHa 1995
14 Manuwko AHacTacis 1998
15 BoHpapeHko Biktopis 1997
16 Banbuesa AHTOHIHA 1998
17 MaHakosa AHactacia 1999

KMC

4/8



PesynbTaTbl 3annbiBOB BOJIbHbIN CTUb 200 M AEeBYLUKU

AsTop: Administrator
07.05.2011 06:47 -

18 KyuyepsBa ["aHHa 1997
19 CenixoBa KaTtepuHa 1998
20 Kob63ap IHHa 1997
21 Muxannoscbka KatepuHd 998
22 YacosHikosa ["aHHa 1999
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23

24

25

26

27

KopobkiHa IpuHa

diceHko Hapnis

Bepesa AHacTacis

leeuyk OnekcaHapa

Macntok CeiTnaHa

1997

2000

1999

2000

2000
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28

29

30

31

32

Yixosa AHacTacis

ManboBaHa Mapist

" nyweHko OneHa

"oHyap BepoHika

Pan4eHko lpuHa

1999

1998

1999

2000

1999
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33 Hekpacosa [ap"s 2000

34 Kozsap BepoHika 2000
CurtHikoBa Banepist 1987 3MC
BacunbeBa Hapis 1998 Il

//

ItOH.

OcsiTa

YkpaiHa
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